Commercial Range
M
E
T
10
0
/1
2

0 0.1 0.2 0.3
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4
1
2
3 4
5
6
Product Size ØA B C ØD E kg
MET100 100 206 167 245 290 3
MET125 125 206 175 245 290 3
MET150 150 227 175 345 390 4
MET200 200 227 175 345 390 4.5
MET250 250 230 170 345 390 4.5
MET315 315 247 179 400 445 6.5
ØA
C
B
ØD